From Name of the Freelancer:- Aas Address:- Allyo, Ganesh Mobile No:- 7666861478	iklish lagar,	Nirank Sewi m	an umbo	å - 40	20013	-		
7666367446)	B	ILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Charwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40 PAN No.: AAECM50860	Vadi Circle Roa	D.	For C	lommero	471		0 12 2024	
Towards	my Charg	es/Feesaga	inst Ass	sianmer	ıt/ssta	ated be	low:	
Job No: 20240871	my charg	Original Assi		ssignme			ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
Job Title: Spance S	rudy		61					Payble
Fieldwork Locations:								
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qı	antity	Rate	9	Amount		t
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					24			
3- Main interview -		2	20 200)	4000/-		
4- Main interview-			t					
 Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify) 	iption/Others	s						
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name: Shut	a NP.	rankan					94	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	ire: MX	(170 :	Van		-	20	12/2024	
Totals							,	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-				
		Grand	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent /	10001-
Rupees in Words: Four The	ousand	Rupee						
7000 (10	00-3-0-0							
		Sui	mmar	y '				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	uantity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity R IQC and Age			Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2021/83) Change Wrings	online							
My PAN Account Number is: BA Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	(both sides of th	mesh Nir		Benefic Benefic	iary Ba	Bill Re	e: HDFC	Bank 900357
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	with dat	e				

ľ

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Shwera Norkani Mobile No.: 7400113992						
Acshish Ni and collecting larket Xcel as possible No. 166	data. He/She has been authorized ber project specific Assignment Letty Valid From: 21824 to 294	to collect Market ter. Reference No: 124 Job Fieldwork				
	Assignment letter					
ish Nironka o, Ganesh mumbai 00015	riob No: 20240871 Job Title: Sparkle Fieldwork Location: Mumbair	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	e			
g which you had at	tended on.		1-1			
pe	Segment - Center			Rate Rs. (Per Qty)		
	Munbai		20	200.		
1 :	Executive Name Mobile No.: Mobile No.: Mashish Ni and collecting larket Xcel as parket Xcel as	Executive Name: Showerd Nin Kan Mobile No.: 7400113992 Mobile No.: 7400113992 Mobile No.: 7400113992 Mashish Miranka registered with us as a free and collecting data. He/She has been authorized larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letterssue: 208124 Valid From: 2824 to 2019 Mobile No: 4666861478 Address: This Authority the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. Assignment letter Assignment letter Job Title: Sparkle Fieldwork Location: Mumbai: 20015 scussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining which you had attended on. The assignment and other associated fees as mentioned here to be segment.	Executive Name: Share, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Mobile No.: 7400113992 Alashish Niranka registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 20824 Valid From: 20824 to 20124 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 466861478 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. Assignment letter Assignment letter Assignment letter Assignment letter Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date: Dob Title: Spackle Fieldwork Location: Mumbai ODDIS Secussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned sugarding you had attended on. The assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and the assignment Center Secusion We had with your regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned sugarding the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and the assignment Pertaining to the captioned sugarding the Address This Authority Card is issued on the captioned Sugarding the Address This Authority Card is issued on the captioned Sugarding the Address This Authority Card is issued on the captioned Sugarding the Address This Authority Card is issued on the captioned Sugarding the Address This Authority Card is issued on the captioned Sugarding the Address This Authority Card is issued on the Card is issued on the Card is issued to the Card is issued to cap	Executive Name: Share to Nork (3) Mobile No.: 7400 3992 Ashish Miranka registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: saue: 20824 Valid From: 2824 to 29924 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 166686 Y78° Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card He Assignment letter Assignment letter Assignment letter Assignment letter Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: Secussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter which you had attended on. The assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions to be segment.		

without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 3	0/12/2024		Signed in the presen	ce of:	Mirankan
Name of signee:	Aashish	Nironkari	1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:		3992
Signature:	Sashirst		2) Witness Name:		

From						
Name of the Freelancer: Darskana Gaurdo Address: 11/2, from NOB, S. G. Barve N Mobile No: 9167097794.	Jago	13° 581	nunic	ipal col	ony, Bha Ghutkupan	foodi N 84
	BIL	11100				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM50860		For C Bill N Date	o: 3	47673	0/12/2024	
Towards my Charges/Fees	adain	10.70.00.00.00.00.00		2951 IVI	OW.	
Towards my chargesh ees		a ::		9:		
JOB NO: 20240871			ssignmen and Date	t Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Sparkle Study		-	-		Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:						
Fees for Assignment						
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -		~				
4- Main interview-	13	5	200		3000	
, rom mer nen	-	74				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
Other Fees/Charges	-				31	
Supervision Charges	3	02	30		1500.	
Executive Name: Shuela Miranka					41	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX7-0 1	3	0 12	24%	Alle -	•	
Totals						
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task	Code	Amo	unt:-			
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	unt:-			
	and T	otal (/	A+B) For	Net Payme	ent ·¶	301-
Rupees in Words: Four- Thousand F	Tive	Hu	undrea	Rupe	ces only	
	Sun	ımar	У) (
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synthesis Submitte			Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
Deresyl Original Wingson and we						
i solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is to My PAN Account Number is: AUS PG 1491 M Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Darshana Gao Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 100054 CE&OE	wad	e	Benefic	iary Bank Nam	C	15
(Signature 8 Date) Approv	ve3Sy	12 2 With da	te	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:

market xce	Executive Name	istrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Shewela Nirkani 7400113192	Okhla Indust	rial PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by Date o	at <u>Danhana</u> (nows and collecting Market Xcel as properties of the same of the	acoude registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 20 824020 20 9172 1000 201 Address: This Authority Copiler to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Mark Reference N Job Fieldwor	o: rk	a
				(Card	Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Do House Address Go H/2, Poor no 8, Naga, munic Bhatwadi G	irshama awade 56 Barre 17al Colony hectkoper(h)	Job No: 20240871 Job Title: 3Parkle Fieldwork Location: mumbai	Freelancer C Reference No Date:		
datail at the project brief	ing which you had at or the assignment and	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunder	, on the terms a	nd conditions	
Data Collection	Гуре	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	(Per Qty)
Online		numbai		15	200
online online		nuntai		50	30
The above stated assignm numbers/quantity through that data collected in the di as communicated at the all assignment in part/full wi freelancer, and you are fr permanent/temporary emp without showing any reason	the device handed of evice is sent directly in pove stated briefing. ithout any further re- ree to pursue any oth bloyment in the Composit thereof.	and end on	ete quantity and ald be always in it in non-accepta loyment but me other person, an y reserves its rig	data be synce active and Gl ance and may rely an assig d that no req tht to terminat	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for te your assignment
	1.0104	agenty or entitle		6	
Date: 30	112/24	Signed in 1) Witness	the presence of Name:	3hirela	No.
Name of signee:	Darshana		number:	f40011;	3992
		Signatu	re:	D	
Signature:	Mawale	2) Witness			
	Condi	Contact	number:		

Signature:

				BILL					
Customer's Name & Add	iress			For	Commerci	al Use:			
To: MARKET XCEL DA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premi	TA MATE	RIX PVT.	LTD.						
Near Tiwari Chalwala, Andheri Ea PAN No.: AAECM50860	ses, wicholas ist Mumbai-4	100069	ioao, Nicholas V	Dat	No: 34 7 e: elancer Cod	66 _{de:}	0/12/2021	1	
	Towards	s my Chai	rges/Feesa	gainst As	signment	/sstated I	pelow:		
Job No: 2024087				Original A	Assignmen and Date	t Revi	sed Assignment mber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
	Sparkle			11				Payble	
	umber								
Fees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & S	egment			Quantity	Rate		Amoun	t	
1- Briefing charges	de a la c								
2- Recruitment/Contac 3- Main interview -	t/Listing								
4- Main interview-				15	200		30001-	~	
5- Moderation/Translati (Specify)	on/Transcr	ription/Othe	ers	i i					
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
e aper vision charges						T			
Executive Name:	Shue	la N	Diranka	nº		I			
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date		la Nure: M	Oranka XI70 !	30/12	2024	;	2		
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date Totals	: Signatu	ire: M	XITO S	30/12	2024	1	2		
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date Totals	: Signatu	la Aure: M		30/12	2024 Dunt:-	1	2		
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date Fotals () Fees for Assignemt	: Signatu	ire: M	XITO S	30/12		; 2	2		
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date Fotals () Fees for Assignemt	: Signatu	ire: M	XIAO !	de Amo	ount:-	1	2		
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	: Signatu	Job No.	X)70 £	de Amo	ount:- ount:- A+B) For I	S A A	nent 3	9001 ~	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date Totals) Fees for Assignemt) Supervision Charges	: Signatu	ire: M	X)70 £	de Amo	ount:- ount:- A+B) For I		nent 3	9001 ~	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	: Signatu	Job No.	Task Co Grand	de Amo	ount:- ount:- A+B) For I		nent 3	9001 ~	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges upees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segmen	: Signatu	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Co Grand	de Amo	ount:- A+B) For I			Quantity Payable in Subsequent !nvoices	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges upees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segmen	: Signatu	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Co Grand June R St Quantity Synched	de Amo	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For I	voice Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Upees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number deneficiary Bank Account Number Reneficiary Bank Account Number Is: Beneficiary Bank Accoun	Centre Centre Mundul ABS P	Date Collection Type (both sides of the Z 1438	Task Co Grand Grand St Quantity Synched Submitted the page) is true a	de Amo Amo d Total (/ upees Immar // Quantity F IQC and Ag	Drub A+B) For I Brub Y Rejectedby In reed by me	voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice ee with all terms and cor	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges upees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segmen	Centre Centre Mundul ABS P	Date Collection Type (both sides of the Z 1438	Task Co Grand Grand St Quantity Synched Submitted the page) is true a	de Amo Amo d Total (/ upees Immar // Quantity F IQC and Ag	Drub A+B) For I Brub Y Rejectedby In reed by me	eliefs and I agr ry Bank Nai	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	

@ marke xcel	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Belhi-110920 Shueta Notan 74,00 3992	Okhla Industrial	V 5		
Date of Location mumbar	tarket Xcel as p ssue 2018174 Mobile No: 892	slage_registered with us as a freefa data He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter Valld From 20 18 2 2 4 to 20 19 22 28 5 3 4 25 3 Address: This Authority C lier to facilitate in his/her assignment	Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
				(Card II	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Priy House Address Pron 1 Chault No 93., warlikar mas	D.VI.	Johno 20240871 JohTitle: SParkle Fieldwork Location mumbai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		
detail at the project briefin We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	g which you had att the assignment and	other associated fees as mentioned hereund	er, on the terms and c		
Data Collection T	ype	Segment - Center	300	Nos)	(Per Qty)
online		Mumbai	1.	15	200
umbers/quantity through t	he device handed or vice is sent directly i	and end on	olete quantity and dat would be always in act	a be synce	ed on daily basis s PS be captured lise to rejection of the
nat data collected in the de- s communicated at the abo- ssignment in part/full with eclancer, and you are fre- ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason	hout any further rel e to pursue any oth oyment in the Comp thereof.	Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may re- erence/intimation to you. This is not an en- er vocation of your choice or work for any any shall be entertained in future. The Comp erein (both sides of the page) is true and correc-	sult in non-acceptane iployment but merel to other person, and the any reserves its right	e and may y an assig hat no rec to termina	quest from you for the your assignment
ant data collected in the designment in part/full with eclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason solemnly declare the infor- rms and conditions.	hout any further refee to pursue any oth oyment in the Comp thereof.	Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may re- erence/intimation to you. This is not an en- er vocation of your choice or work for any any shall be entertained in future. The Comp erein (both sides of the page) is true and correc- Signed.	sult in non-acceptance inployment but merely other person, and the any reserves its right in the best of my bell in the presence of:	e and may y an assig hat no rec to termina iefs and I	quest from you for the your assignment
nat data collected in the de- s communicated at the abo- ssignment in part/full with eelancer, and you are fre- ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason solemnly declare the infor- rms and conditions.	hout any further refee to pursue any oth oyment in the Comp thereof.	Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an ener vocation of your choice or work for any any shall be entertained in future. The Comparein (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed 1) With Continue.	sult in non-acceptance oployment but merely other person, and it any reserves its right of the best of my belong the presence of the presence	e and may y an assig hat no rec to termina iefs and I	quest from you fite your assignment agree with all
and data collected in the designment in part/full with celancer, and you are free remanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason colemnly declare the information and conditions.	hout any further refer to pursue any oth oyment in the Compathercof. The compation mentioned has been seen as the compation of the compation	Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an ener vocation of your choice or work for any any shall be entertained in future. The Compared in (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed 1) With Control Signed 2) With	sult in non-acceptane apployment but merely other person, and it any reserves its right of the best of my belong the presence of: ess Name: cut number;	e and may y an assig hat no rec to termina iefs and I	quest from you fite your assignment agree with all
at data collected in the decembronicated at the abestignment in partifull with celancer, and you are free transcribtemporary emploithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informations and conditions. State: 30 12 Jame of signee: Particular and confidence of signee: Particular and confidence of signee.	hout any further refer to pursue any oth oyment in the Compathercof. The compation mentioned has been seen as the compation of the compation	Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an ener vocation of your choice or work for any any shall be entertained in future. The Compared in (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed 1) With Control Signed 2) With	in the presence of: ess Name: act number:	e and may y an assig hat no rec to termina iefs and I	quest from you lite your assignment agree with all